85
43
81.5
12.5
ACME CURVE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

126
71
45
31
0.48
0.97
1.45
1.93
2.42
2.90
D(m)
8W  Ra98 3000K 50°
DuraGreen project:
Alacarte Halong Bay Condotel
 W System          Lm System         Optics                               Code
4W                            303                       15°              AFL5004W-C-TL-30N15
4W                            308                       24°              AFL5004W-C-TL-30N24
4W                            332                       36°              AFL5004W-C-TL-30N36
4W                            350                       50°              AFL5004W-C-TL-30N50
 W System        Lm System         Optics                               Code
6W                            461                       15°              AFL5006W-C-TL-30N15
6W                            493                       24°              AFL5006W-C-TL-30N24
6W                            624                       36°              AFL5006W-C-TL-30N36
6W                            513                       50°              AFL5006W-C-TL-30N50
 W System        Lm System         Optics                               Code
8W                            590                       15°              AFL5008W-C-TL-30N15
8W                            635                       24°              AFL5008W-C-TL-30N24
8W                            811                       36°              AFL5008W-C-TL-30N36
8W                            662                       50°              AFL5008W-C-TL-30N50